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TRADING HOURS ACT 1962

APPLICATION OF ACT

UNDER Section 6(1) of the Trading Hours Act 1962 | DECLARE that the Act
does not apply in the City area for the following periods:

Sunday 3 December 1995 9am - 5pm
Sunday 10 December 1995 9am - 5pm
Sunday 17 December 1995 9am - 5pm
Monday 18 December 1995 6pm - 10pm
Tuesday 19 December 1995 6pm - 10pm
Wednesday 20 December 1995 6pm - 10pm
Thursday 21 December 1995 6pm - 10pm
Friday 22 December 1995 9pm - 10pm
Sunday 24 December 1995 9am - 5pm
Sunday 31 December 1995 9am - 5pm

pate 3 /{/W/ /555

TonyDe Domenico
a Minister for the Terntory acting
on behalf of the Chief Minister
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